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LICENSE
NUMBER

7Q-fi^

79-105

79-248

79-472

79-549

79-555

79-687

79-757

7Q QH1

80-33

80-111

80-306

80-369

80-H02

80-^33

80-881

80-901

80-996

80-1041

31-2Q6

81-207

81-219

81-364

81 452

81-448

81-546

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

*"H TL-D 1 ftman

Collina

Coats

Coburn

Collins

Coleman

Collins

Collins

r-nrVt 1

CnV^r-

Cole

Cobia

Cole

Coker

Collier

Co K Kins

Cobb

Cockrell

Cole

Coker

Coleman

Cockrell

Collins Jr.

Collier

Cockrell

Cockrell

Coker

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richard Ivan

Lexington

Dennis Ray

St. Matthews
Gregory Allan

Chapin, SC

Ralph Albert

Columbia,SC

Thomas Joseph

West Cola. , S.C.

Anthony Mark

West Cola. , S.C.

Harry Fitts

West Cola. , S.C.

Thomas Wayne

West Cola. , S.C.

nl ^
Cayce, sc

jnVinni^ r^T f tn

fiaston , SC

Charles Bichard

West Cola, SC

^iij3haji^i_Eugsiie__
West Cola, SC

Robert Reynolds

Lexington, SC

Terry Jesse

Cayce, SC

Joe Dillard

West Cola, SC

Samuel Ray

West Cola, SC

Phillip Ray

Huntsville, SC

Terry Lane

West Cola, SC

Frank Christian

Cavcp., SC

Donald Ernest

West Columbia. SC

David Wvatt

Lexinston, SC

Robert Steve

Batesbure. SC

John Barry

Blythewood, SC

Jimmy Dean

West Cola, S.C.

Billy Griffin

Batesburg, S.C,

John Robert

West Cola, S.C.

Jefferv Glen

West Columbia SC

1 NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Drafts

Fisher

Ginn

Sea graves

Powell

Cody

Mi t chum-

Col son

r-^r-H^T

V-ignPauH-

McCoy

Amiek

Ard

Gentry

Hess

Gleaton

Lybrand

Shall

Lanier

Chadwell

Clark

Smith

Harmon

Bess

Keisler

JMLms

Spires

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carolyn Loraine

Lexinaton

Mary Frances

West Columbia

Theresa Marie

Columbia , SC

Terry Lee

Columbia , SC

Donna Charlene

West Cola., S.C.

Linda Arlene

West Cola. , S.C.

Edna Thelma

West Cola., S.C.

Margaret Ann

West Cola., S.C.

T^-ir^ ^-h^^

Greenwood, SC

piiby Tfelly

Gaston , SC

Ramona Yarborou

Winnsboro, SC

Marlene Marie
Lexington3 SC

Violet June

Lexington

Velda Ann

West Cola, SC

Joan Annette

Cayce, SC

Angela Smith

Gaston, SC

Debra Ann

Station Island, £

Teresa Lavonne

Cayce, SC

Feme Hartley

Irmo. SC

Elizabeth Thomas

West Columbia. SC

Lisa Michelle

Cavce, S-C

Katherine Oswald

Batesbure:, SC

Florence Elaine

Columbia, SC

Debra Christine

Columbia, S.C.

Sheila Beth

Batesburg, S.C.

Karen Ann

Jackson, S. C.

Mi -ri .am Di annti

Sw^nspfl SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

20

19

19

14

23

20

29

24

21

18

22

19

27

44

24

31

95

23

_i£_
26

M
23

_2Q_
21
1+5
1+2
21
22

20

19
26
26

22
SC 1<

25
21
22

33
25

22
24

21
22

22
21

21

21
20

26

22

24

19

?£

9^L

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LfCEHSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar
Apr

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Aug

Aua

Aug

aug

wov

NOV

Dec

Dec
Jar

Day

24

JU
14
30
4

_5-

6
21

22

22

25

1
3

27

?9

?0
21

17

18
1 c

Jan 17

Feb, -H1
Feb
Apr
Apr

May
May
May
Mas
Jun
Jun
Sep

Sep
s

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Mar

Mar

Mar

;Mar
Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr
Hay

May
May-

May

Tiir

18
21
•y

8
9

18
20
-]d

19
99

27

78
11

14
9
11
10

11
11

13
27

29

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979
11
n

12ZS
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979J
198Q

198C

198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

198C
1980
1980

1̂280

1980

1980

1930
1980
1980
1980

1981
198;

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981
2^ 198}

26

28

i 198]

1981

1981

, 1 QR1
I T

Tup 99 1 Q K 1

-

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar

May
May

>£in_

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jul

Auq

Aua
Sep

sep

TtfOV

NOV

Dec
Jar
Jar
Jar
Fel|
Fel

^Apz
May
May
May

Mai
Jui
Jun
Jun

Or.r

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Apr

Apr

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Aug

Aug

Jun

Jun
May

Jun

Jul

Day

3

a
17

5

5

8

_6_

22

29

30

3

3

^
1

8

_23

Year

197 S

1979

1979

1979
11

"

.1SZS-

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979
28) 1979

??

198C
18 198C

21! 198C
23 198C
2t

?1

17
20

r pi

?

2k
21*

1 8
9y

9?

16

20
11

17

14

17
21

?.•>

7?

6

S
30

2

97

f

198C

JS&q
198Q
1980
1980

LJS^f
198(J
198Cj

1980

a^BQ

ig^o
J-2£0

1980
1930

1980
1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1r98l

1981

1981
1981

1981

1 Q8'

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Ganth L. Hill

Lexinaton, SC.

Elmer R.

Lexington, South Ca

Rev. Thomas D. Tim

Richland County

J.R.Swygert, N.P.fc

Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Ronald D. Doo

Columbia (Richland

Rev. Susan Ulmer

Richland County, S

John Land Johnson,

Lexinaton, S.C.

Rev. G. DUBose

Richland Countv

Rev. Ryan Eklund
Greenwood, S.C.

Rev. Jerry L. Whi1

Lexinston County.
Rev. James M. Ceme

West Columbia, SC

Rev* Donnie Delk

Lexington County,

Rev. William C."Bi

Lexington County,

Father Joseph F. C

Columbia, SC

RPV. R,7fI3s nh^yi

Cavce, SC

Jeanette H. S-wygei

Lexington, SC

R^v f P F iQhPT TT

"".p_xi ngton r.nimr.y .,

Rev. Dwight C. MRS

Irmo. SC

J.M.Leath N.P.for

West Columbia, SC
lev Rufus Chaneywort

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Bishop John Kelly

Lexineton Countv,

Rev. James W. Cema

West Columbia. SC

RPV Rr»h r Barnes

Rir .hlanrl r.nnni-y gP

Rev Marian D Aldri<

Batesburg SC
Rev Robert L. Collui

Aiken Cty, S.C.

Rev Randv M Tavl or
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